
Rapunzel schedule 2024_2025

Hawthorn Entertainment Ltd

01656 662835

12/04/2024

Day Date Morning Time Afternoon Time Evening Time

Saturday 02 November 2024

Sunday 03 November 2024

Monday 04 November 2024

Tuesday 05 November 2024

Wednesday 06 November 2024

Thursday 07 November 2024

Friday 08 November 2024

Saturday 09 November 2024 Newquay Wales 2:00 PM

Sunday 10 November 2024

Monday 11 November 2024

Tuesday 12 November 2024

Wednesday 13 November 2024

Thursday 14 November 2024

Friday 15 November 2024

Saturday 16 November 2024 Llanelli 2:00 PM

Sunday 17 November 2024 Bridgend 2:00 PM

Monday 18 November 2024

Tuesday 19 November 2024

Wednesday 20 November 2024

Thursday 21 November 2024 Blaengarw 7:00 PM

Friday 22 November 2024

Saturday 23 November 2024

Sunday 24 November 2024 Bristol 2:00 PM

Monday 25 November 2024

Tuesday 26 November 2024 Pyle 6:00 PM

Wednesday 27 November 2024 Port Talbot 6:00 PM

Thursday 28 November 2024

Friday 29 November 2024 Llanelli 6:00 PM

Saturday 30 November 2024

Sunday 01 December 2024 Llanharan 2:00 PM Llanharan 6:00 PM

Monday 02 December 2024 Hengoed 6:30 PM

Tuesday 03 December 2024 Blackwood 6:30PM

Wednesday 04 December 2024 Llanelli 6:30 PM

Thursday 05 December 2024 Ogmore Vale 6:30 PM

Friday 06 December 2024 Bargoed 2:00 PM Rhymney 6:30 PM

Saturday 07 December 2024 Caerphilly 2:00 PM Caerphilly 5:00 PM

Sunday 08 December 2024 Blackwood 2:00 PM

Monday 09 December 2024 Pontypridd 6:30 PM

Tuesday 10 December 2024 Blackwood 6:00 PM

Wednesday 11 December 2024 Aberdare 6:00 PM

Thursday 12 December 2024 Aberdare 9:30 AM Aberdare 1:00 PM



Rapunzel schedule 2024_2025

Hawthorn Entertainment Ltd

01656 662835

12/04/2024

Friday 13 December 2024 Ammanford 7:00 PM

Saturday 14 December 2024 Caerphilly 2:30 PM Abergavenny 7:30 PM

Sunday 15 December 2024 Not available Not available

Monday 16 December 2024 Pontypridd 6:00 PM

Tuesday 17 December 2024

Wednesday 18 December 2024 Merthyr 9:30 AM

Thursday 19 December 2024

Friday 20 December 2024 Bargoed 2:00 PM Maesteg 6:30 PM

Saturday 21 December 2024 Cardiff 2:00 PM Rhondda 6:00 PM

Sunday 22 December 2024

Monday 23 December 2024 Llanelli 2:00 PM Llanelli 6:00 PM

Tuesday 24 December 2024 Not available Not available Not available

Wednesday 25 December 2024 Not available Not available Not available

Thursday 26 December 2024 Not available Not available Not available

Friday 27 December 2024 Aberdare #######

Saturday 28 December 2024 Cardiff 2:00 PM

Sunday 29 December 2024

Monday 30 December 2024

Tuesday 31 December 2024 Not available Not available

Wednesday 01 January 2025 Cowbridge 2:00 PM

Thursday 02 January 2025 Newport 1:00 PM Llanelli 6:30 PM

Friday 03 January 2025 Barry 2:00 PM

Saturday 04 January 2025 Bridgend 1:00 PM

Sunday 05 January 2025

Monday 06 January 2025

Tuesday 07 January 2025

Wednesday 08 January 2025

Thursday 09 January 2025

Friday 10 January 2025

Saturday 11 January 2025 Cowbridge 2:00 PM

Sunday 12 January 2025

Provisional

Contracted

School Holidays


